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Days Hotel & Suites by Wyndham Incheon Airport
Howard Johnson by Wyndham Incheon Airport
Ramada by Wyndham Incheon

Ramada by Wyndham Jeju Hamdeok

Ramada by Wyndham Daejeon

Ramada Plaza by Wyndham Dolsan Yeosu
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Ramada By Wyndham Singapore
At Zhongshan Park
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Wyndham Sea Pearl

Wyndham Grand Phuket Kalim Bay
Ramada Plaza Chao Fah in Phuket
Ramada Plaza Menam Riverside
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Wyndham Garden Christchurch
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Wyndham Grand KN Paradise Cam Ranh
Wyndham Garden Hanoi

Wyndham Garden Cam Ranh Resort
Dolce by Wyndham Hanoi Golden Lake
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Ramada KLCC
Days Hotel & Suites by Wyndham Fraser Business
Park Kuala Lumpur
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Wyndham Casablanca Jakarta

Wyndham Surabaya

Wyndham Opi Hotel Palembang

Wyndham Tamansari Jivva Bali

Ramada By Wyndham Bali Sunset Road Kuta
Ramada Suites by Wyndham Solo

Days Hotel and Suites Jakarta Airport
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Jane Yang
Senior Director,
Commercial, APAC

+86 213106 9670
Jane.Yang@wyndham.com

Jackie Wang
Director, Global Sales

+86 213106 9664
Jackie.Wang@wynd

Jennifer Jiang
Manager, Global Sales

+86 213106 9661
Jennifer.Jiang@wyndham.com

Lareina Wang
Coordinator, Global Sales, APAC

+86 213106 9628
wyndham.com

Charles Teng
Senior Director, Global Sales

+86 213106 9662
Charles.Teng@wyndham.com

Sunny Cai
Director, Global Sales

+86 213106 9609
Sunny.Cai@wyndham.com

Sonjia Zheng

Specialist, RFP Solicitation, APAC

+86 213106 9667
Sonjia.Zheng@wyndham.com
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Sharon Woo
Director, Global Sales
+65 9656 5722
Sharon.Woo@wynd
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Director, Global Sales
+86 10 6515 7834
Ada.Xu@wyndham.com

Sarah Sun

Director, Global Sales

+86 10 6515 5811
Sarah.Sun@wyndham.com
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Rosaria Aryanti

Director, Global Sales

+62 819 5256 1505
Rosaria.Aryanti@ewyndham.com
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Jihai (Sunny) Kim
Director, Global Sales
+8210 5749 9020
Jihai.Kim@wyndham.com
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Slava Atkins

Manager, Global Sales
+61409 816 832
Slava.Atkins@wyndham.com

Jack Brown

Manager, Global Sales
+61404 423 681
Jack.Brown@wyndham.com




